## L05000059317

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	· <u></u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
<b></b>	<b></b>	—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	rilling Onicer.	
{		
		}
}		4
<u> </u>		
	Office Use Or	nly

c #



10/12/05--01011--009 \*\*25.00

FILED 2005 OCT 12 PH 2: 03 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN OCT 1 3 2005

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: SR 100 Vest, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jost	lah Bancroft, Esq.		0	10
	(Name of Person)			2005 5
Scogg	ins & Goodman, P.C.			TI2 P
	(Firm/Company)		ç	F. FLO
245 Peachtr	ee Center Ave., Su	ite 2800	_ <del></del>	RID H
	(Address)			e e.
Atla	inta, Georgia 30303			. ,
	(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:			
Josiah Bancroft	at (~ 404	420-5717		

(Name of Person)

at (\_\_\_\_\_404

04 ) 420-5717 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

💋 \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OF		THE RE
5	GR 100 Vest, LLC		N N N
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		PH 2: 03 SEE, FLORIDA
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 9, 2005 document number L05000059317	and assigned	

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article IV

2 8

This Limited Liability Company is a manager-managed company, and is managed by one or more managers.

Dated October 11	, 2005	
	11111	
	1.10	
Sig	nature of a momber or authorized representative of a member	
	Josiah Bancoff Esq.	
	Typed or printed name of signce	

Filing Fee: \$25.00